Nanango Saturday 10 February, 2024

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 THREE WAY PHOTOS QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

02
03

06
07
08
09
10

11
12
13

14

Chick Chick Stick(Melanie Mr Brodie
Finnigan) Moffat
Pauli(Leigh Wanless) Chris Meehan
The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Adam Sewell
Richardson)

Daunting Lady(Leigh Wanless) Adam Spinks
Earthaxeaze(Kym Afford) Ms Shania Willis
So It Begins(Trevor Thomas) Chris Taylor
Craiglea Thera(Krystle Johnston) Ms Lilli Barr
Cross Of Scarlet(Michael Rob Thorburn

Morrison)

Ice Blizzard(Liam Birchley) Ms Kelly Gates

Sweet 'N' Elite(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Heidi Gillie
(EM)Gold Fever(Cath Hamblin) Ms Trudy
Thornton

(EM)Ready To Thunder(Trevor
Thomas)

Morgan Butler

01:30PM
3 595

5 595
59.5

N

10 57.5
4 575
6 57.5
7 56.5
9 56.5

1 55.0
8 55.0
11 59.5

12 59.5

2 FTA ACCOUNTANTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

1000 metres $10000
01  Annakuri(Vic Heading) Mr Brodie
Moffat
02  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Nikki Olzard
03  Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Rob Thorburn
Geran)
04 Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Morgan Butler
05 Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mr Wayne
Mesken) O'Connell
06 Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Chris Meehan
08 Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Ms Lilli Barr
09 Last Laugh(Kym Afford) Ms Shania Willis
10 Tesseleight(Laura Cronan) Ms Heidi Gillie
11  Lively Lass(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Sewell
3 G3 ENGINEERING OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $10000
01 King Klaus(Gary Clem) Mr Brodie

Moffat

02:10PM
6 61.0

60.5
7 60.0

59.0
59.0

11 58.0
56.5
56.0
56.0
55.0

= 0 W N

02:50PM
5 68.5

02
03

04
05

Rob Thorburn
Adam Sewell

Fire King(Olivia Cairns)

Oakfield Comanche(John
Hamilton)

Jamesatelli(Gary Clem)
Mr Vista(Wendy Bannerot)

Ms Kelly Gates
Dale Smith

w =

2
4

62.0
55.5

55.0
55.0

NANANGO BOOKMAKERS ASSOCIATION Class B Handicap
03:30PM

1200 metres

01
02
03
05
06

07

08
09

$10000

Rob Thorburn
Ms Kelly Gates
Morgan Butler

Mordecai(Joshua King)
Black Country(Jason Judge)
Beatlemania(Barry Gill)

Rhapalong(Wendy Bannerot) Dale Smith

Radiant Romance(Darryl Nikki Olzard

Gardiner)

Kabalega(Roger Milne) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Redvedev (NZ)(Gino Barbierato) = Ms Shania Willis

Mussel Lines(Trevor Thomas) Chris Taylor

2

0 N W b

1
5

HERITAGE BANK NANANGO BENCHMARK 50 Handicap
04:10PM

01
02
04

07
08
10

11
12

1600 metres $10000
Anthropica(Trevor Thomas) Chris Taylor
Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Dale Smith
Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin) Ms Sophie

Wilcock

Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Ms Kelly Gates
Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Nikki Olzard
Readyentime(Bob Murray) Mr Damien
Boutet

Marmion(Kym Afford) Ms Shania Willis
Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) Ms Heidi Gillie
(EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford) Adam Spinks

13
14

(EM)Rodeo Legend(Gino Chris Meehan

Barbierato)

4
9
10

12

11

61.0
59.5
57.5
57.5
57.0

56.5

56.0
55.0

60.5
60.0
58.5

58.5
58.5
58.0

56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




