## Nanango Saturday 10 February, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 THREE WAY PHOTOS QTIS Maiden Plate					02	Fire King(Olivia Cairns)	Rob Thorburn		62.0	
1000 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000			01:30PM		03	Oakfield Comanche(John	Adam Sewell	3	55.5	
01	Chick Chick Stick(Melanie	Mr Brodie	3	59.5	0.4	Hamilton)	M- K-ll- C-t	2	FF 0	
02	Finnigan)	Moffat	_	F0 F	04 05	Jamesatelli(Gary Clem)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	55.0	
02	Pauli(Leigh Wanless)	Chris Meehan		59.5	05	Mr Vista(Wendy Bannerot)	Dale Smith	4	55.0	
03	The Bigbang Theory(Glenn Adam Sewell Richardson)		2	59.5	4 NAI	NANANGO BOOKMAKERS ASSOCIATION (		N Class B Handicap		
06	Daunting Lady(Leigh Wanless)	Adam Spinks	10	57.5	120	0 metres \$10000		03:	:30PM	
07	Earthaxeaze(Kym Afford)	Ms Shania Willis	4	57.5	01	Mordecai(Joshua King)	Rob Thorburn	2	61.0	
08	So It Begins(Trevor Thomas)	Chris Taylor	6	57.5	02	Black Country(Jason Judge)	Ms Kelly Gates	4	59.5	
09	Craiglea Thera(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Lilli Barr	7		03	Beatlemania(Barry Gill)	Morgan Butler	3	57.5	
10	Cross Of Scarlet(Michael	Rob Thorburn	9	56.5	05	Rhapalong(Wendy Bannerot)	Dale Smith	7	57.5	
	Morrison)				06	Radiant Romance(Darryl	Nikki Olzard	8	57.0	
11	Ice Blizzard(Liam Birchley)	Ms Kelly Gates	1	55.0		Gardiner)				
12	Sweet 'N' Elite(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Heidi Gillie	8	55.0	07	Kabalega(Roger Milne)	Mr Brodie	6	56.5	
13	(EM)Gold Fever(Cath Hamblin)	Ms Trudy	11	59.5	08	Redvedev (NZ)(Gino Barbierato)	Moffat Ms Shania Willis	1	56.0	
1.4	(FM)Doody To Thursday/Traylor	Thornton	12	59.5	09	Mussel Lines(Trevor Thomas)	Chris Taylor	5		
14	(EM)Ready To Thunder(Trevor Thomas)	Morgan Butler	12	39.3		,	•		55.5	
,				5 HERITAGE BANK NANANGO BENCHMARK 50 Handicap						
2 FTA ACCOUNTANTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap				100	0 metres \$10000		04:	:10PM		
				100M			a			
100	0 metres \$10000		02:	10PM	01	Anthropica(Trevor Thomas)	Chris Taylor	4	60.5	
		Mr Brodie	02:	<b>10PM</b> 61.0	02	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon)	Dale Smith	9	60.0	
100	0 metres \$10000		02:				,	-		
<b>100</b> 01	0 metres \$10000 Annakuri(Vic Heading)	Mr Brodie Moffat	<b>02</b> :	61.0	02	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie	9	60.0	
100 01 02	0 metres \$10000 Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard	<b>02</b> :	61.0	02 04	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock	9	60.0 58.5	
100 01 02	O metres \$10000  Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss)  Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard	<b>02</b> :	61.0 60.5 60.0	02 04 07	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin) Persian Front(Joe Gleeson)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates	9 10 12	60.0 58.5 58.5	
100 01 02 03	O metres \$10000  Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss)  Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran)  Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)  Richunclemoneybags(Stacey	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne	6 9 7	61.0 60.5 60.0	02 04 07 08	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin) Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard	9 10 12 1	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5	
100 01 02 03 04 05	O metres \$10000 Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell	6 9 7 4 5	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0	02 04 07 08	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin) Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien	9 10 12 1 3	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5	
100 01 02 03 04 05	O metres \$10000 Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan	6 9 7 4 5	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0	02 04 07 08 10	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet	9 10 12 1 3	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr	6 9 7 4 5	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5	02 04 07 08 10	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis	9 10 12 1 3	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Last Laugh(Kym Afford)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr Ms Shania Willis	6 9 7 4 5 11 2 3	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5 56.0	02 04 07 08 10 11	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford) Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) (EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford) (EM)Rodeo Legend(Gino	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie	9 10 12 1 3 5 11 6	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Last Laugh(Kym Afford) Tesseleight(Laura Cronan)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie	6 9 7 4 5 11 2 3 8	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	02 04 07 08 10 11 12 13	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford) Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) (EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford)	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie Adam Spinks	9 10 12 1 3 5 11 6	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0 55.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Last Laugh(Kym Afford)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr Ms Shania Willis	6 9 7 4 5 11 2 3 8	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5 56.0	02 04 07 08 10 11 12 13	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford) Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) (EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford) (EM)Rodeo Legend(Gino	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie Adam Spinks	9 10 12 1 3 5 11 6	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0 55.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Last Laugh(Kym Afford) Tesseleight(Laura Cronan)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie	6 9 7 4 5 11 2 3 8	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	02 04 07 08 10 11 12 13	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford) Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) (EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford) (EM)Rodeo Legend(Gino	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie Adam Spinks	9 10 12 1 3 5 11 6	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0 55.0 55.0	
100 01 02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11	Annakuri(Vic Heading)  Turf Flyer(Jamie Bayliss) Artie's Destiny(Corey & Kylie Geran) Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Richunclemoneybags(Stacey Mesken) Speedy Macho(Olivia Cairns) Craiglea Laki(Krystle Johnston) Last Laugh(Kym Afford) Tesseleight(Laura Cronan) Lively Lass(Stephanie Sixtus)	Mr Brodie Moffat Nikki Olzard Rob Thorburn Morgan Butler Mr Wayne O'Connell Chris Meehan Ms Lilli Barr Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie Adam Sewell	02: 6 9 7 4 5 11 2 3 8 1	61.0 60.5 60.0 59.0 59.0 58.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	02 04 07 08 10 11 12 13	Captain Ultra(Tony Haydon) Disconcerted (NZ)(Kieran Kirwin)  Persian Front(Joe Gleeson) Rye Dee Oh(Jamie Bayliss) Readyentime(Bob Murray)  Marmion(Kym Afford) Evrynow'n'then(Vic Heading) (EM)The Angels Kiss(Kym Afford) (EM)Rodeo Legend(Gino	Dale Smith Ms Sophie Wilcock Ms Kelly Gates Nikki Olzard Mr Damien Boutet Ms Shania Willis Ms Heidi Gillie Adam Spinks	9 10 12 1 3 5 11 6	60.0 58.5 58.5 58.5 58.0 56.0 55.0 55.0	

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.